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Sales Affidavits, Main Record (az.ccc.yyyy.rr.sa.sdf)

Actual Field Field Beginning Ending
Field Description Field Size Type Format Position Position
RecordID 8 Numeric "00000000" 1 8
ParcellD 9 Text "bbbmmppps" 9 17
SeqNum 2 Numeric "00" 18 19
RcdType 1 Numeric "o" 20 20
SaleYYMM 4 Text "yymm" 21 24
FeeNum 7 Numeric "0000000" 25 31
MultParcNum 2 Numeric "00" 32 33
BuySellRel 1 Text 34 34
PropType 1 Numeric "o 35 35
IntendedUseOwn 1 Numeric "o 36 36
IntendedUseRent 1 Numeric "o" 37 37
RecordingDate 8 Numeric "yyyymmdd" 38 45
AssrValidCode 3 Text 46 48
AssrValidlnit 3 Text 49 51
RevValidCode 3 Text 52 54
RevValidlnit 3 Text 55 57
DeedType 1 Numeric "o" 58 58
SalePrice 9 Numeric "00000000" 59 67
CashDown 8 Numeric "000000000" 68 75
FinAllCash 1 Numeric "o" 76 76
FinExchange 1 Numeric "o" 77 77
FinAssumption 1 Numeric "0" 78 78
FinSeller 1 Numeric "o" 79 79
FinNewLoan 1 Numeric "o 80 80
FinConv 1 Numeric "o" 81 81
FinVA 1 Numeric "o 82 82
FinFHA 1 Numeric "o" 83 83
FinOther 1 Numeric "o 84 84
PersPropind 1 Text 85 85
PersPropAmt 8 Numeric "00000000" 86 93
Partiallnt 1 Text 94 94
SolarNone 1 Numeric "o" 95 95
SolarWater 1 Numeric "o" 96 96
SolarPassive 1 Numeric "o 97 97
SolarActive 1 Numeric "o 98 98
CreationDate 8 Numeric "yyyymmdd" 99 106
ValidationDate 8 Numeric "yyyymmdd" 107 114
LastActionind 2 Numeric "00" 115 116
LastActionDate 8 Numeric "yyyymmdd" 117 124
TimeAdjAmt 9 Numeric "000000000" 125 133
CashEqvAmt 9 Numeric "000000000" 134 142
MarketArea 4 Text 143 146
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SupRcdind 1 Numeric "0" 147 147
SellerName 33 Text 148 180
SellerAddr 33 Text 181 213
SellerCsz 33 Text 214 246
BuyerName 33 Text 247 279
BuyerAddr 33 Text 280 312
BuyerCsz 33 Text 313 345
BuySellRelDesc 20 Text 346 365
PropDesc 20 Text 366 385
DeedDesc 20 Text 386 405
FinancingDesc 20 Text 406 425
PersPropDesc 20 Text 426 445
PartiallntDesc 20 Text 446 465
Carriage Return / Line Feed 2 Hex X'0DOA’ 466 467
Total Record Length 467
Sales Affidavits, Multi-Parcel (az.ccc.yyyy.rr.samult.sdf)
Actual Field Field Beginning Ending

Field Description Field Size Type Format Position Position
RecordID of Main Record 8 Numeric "00000000" 1 8
MultiParcellD 9 Text "bbbmmppps" 9 17
Carriage Return / Line Feed 2 Hex X'0DOA' 18 19

Total Record Length 19



